
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&',2011((((5))))

*+*+*+*+ 5!"#$%& 57334.11
5!"'(#$)*+,-./0. 0.00
5!"12%& 102467.00

#$35!31456+ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 112324.97
1235!31456+ ~~~~~ ~~~~~ 6620.27

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$ 118945.24
78:92011:1!;,<#$3/123=><.#$?@A/12<BCD,EFGHIJ

%%%%&&&&'()'()'()'()

KLMN OP QR #$S T U 6+
5+1, ****2011++++4,-#$,-#$,-#$,-#$ 85236.86
5+1, -./0123456+78977:;<'88=> 58600.00 143836.86
5+1, ?@9AA.BCDEBFG 2000.00 145836.86
5+3, V #1WXY Z[\] 2500.00 148336.86
5+4, ?@9HIJKLMNOPQ 1153.39 149490.25

5+4, ?@9LMNOQRSTU 2233.40 151723.65

5+4, ^ #1WXY _` 200.00 151923.65
5+5, VWXYZ[EB:\5]^_`> 69014.00 82909.65
5+5, 1 #1WXY abcd-ef 392.40 83302.05

5+11, V #Pg.h ijkG 171.00 83473.05
5+11, 1 lmno pqrs(1tu 32.80 83505.85
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!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
5+11, vwxyz!{|}$ 800.00 82705.85

5+11, ~��k����/�� 938.00 81767.85

5+11, ~��k���������t 3000.00 78767.85

5+11, ~��kz!{|}$ 1200.00 77567.85

5+11, ~��k��6+ 68.00 77499.85

5+11, ~��k�����������S� 500.00 76999.85

5+12, ���kz!{|}$ 1100.00 75899.85

5+12, ���k��/� }6+ 3124.00 72775.85

5+12, ¡¢�kz!{|}$ 1150.00 71625.85

5+12, £¤¥kz!{|}$ 1100.00 70525.85

5+12, £¤�k��}¦/§¨ 852.00 69673.85
5+12, abcdefPQ 5000.00 64673.85
5+12, ghijklmknopqrsTU 1000.00 63673.85
5+12, 1 #1WXY ©ª« 400.00 64073.85
5+12, 1 lmno ¬­ 45.60 64119.45
5+13, 1 lmno ®E¯ 32.80 64152.25
5+13, 1 °$±²³�´µ¶³�´z¶³�´·¶³�´¸¶³�´´ ¹º»¼½¾¿� 2000.00 66152.25
5+14, V #1WXY Z[\] 274.00 66426.25
5+14, 1 lmno ÀÁ 22.80 66449.05
5+14, 1 °$±²ÂÃ¼-� ¹º»¼½¾¿� 1000.00 67449.05
5+15, 1 #1WXY ÄÅ(Æ1W) 16.20 67465.25
5+15, Ç ÈA-#kÉÊ&Ë ©ÌÍ 500.00 67965.25
5+16, Ç lmno fkÎ 912.00 68877.25
5+16, V #1WXY Z[\] 200.00 69077.25



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
5+17, Ç lmno ÏÐÑ5Ò 114.00 69191.25
5+18, Ç ÈA-#[Ó���ÔÕ Ö×ØkÎÙÑ 5681.00 74872.25
5+19, V °$±² ÚÛ 1500.19 76372.44
5+20, 1 ÈA-8ÜÝÞß 6àá 160.00 76532.44
5+21, Ç #N+1-âãäåæ ©çè 200.00 76732.44
5+21, V #1WXY Z[\] 40.00 76772.44
5+22, 1 lmno féê 32.80 76805.24
5+22, Ç #1WXY tuvw 1200.12 78005.36

5+23, ^ lm+-WëÑ ì� 550.00 78555.36

5+23, ^ lm+-íîïno ðñò 326.00 78881.36

5+23, ^ lm+-WëÑ ðñò 550.00 79431.36
5+24, 1 lmno eóôõö 53.60 79484.96
5+24, V °$±²÷��´ øùú 400.00 79884.96
5+26, û #1WXY üý�þÿ! 2400.00 82284.96
5+26, 1 lmno "# 32.80 82317.76

5+26, ^ lm+-¡$ïno ì� 394.00 82711.76

5+26, ^ ÈA-#��%ï eó&'¿ 380.00 83091.76
5+27, V #ÆN+1-äåæ (¼)*+,� 300.07 83391.83

5+27, ^ °$±²(-./±²� ÏÐ01 400.00 83791.83
5+28, Ç °$±²H098 22-34 600.00 84391.83

5+29, ^ lm+5ijïno67 ðñò 545.00 84936.83
5+29, V ÈA-#89yx:;. <=> 1000.00 85936.83

5+30, ^ #ÆN+1-~��k þ?!"² 24388.00 110324.83
5+30, 1 °$±²H107 ú\ 600.03 110924.86



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
5+31, 1 °$±²#��$%#��� &'> 400.00 111324.86
5+31, V °$±²--() *+,%©-* 1000.00 112324.86
5+31, V ./ 0.11 112324.97

 

.,/".,/".,/".,/" 115934.11 88846.00 112324.97

0000&&&&123123123123

45454545 QR T U

5+1, 0!61 20241.27

5+29, ghxyCDz{|}l~��F 6878"88 16221.27

5+29, VW�CD������K����F �88"88 15521.27

5+29, ���������TU 7�8%"88 13220.27

5+29, ��'+��EB %;88"88 11720.27

5+29, ���'+��EB�%���FG 7%88"88 9620.27

5+23, 2Vì�²:}$ �888"88 6620.27

5+31, *+,-. 8"88 6620.27

6"6"6"6" 0.00 13621.00 6620.27

!"!"!"!"####$%&'()*+,-$%&'()*+,-$%&'()*+,-$%&'()*+,-

,n @� C�

4+22, .�VW���� ¡�¢£¤ 2975.00
4+22, .�VW���¥¦ 619.00



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
4+22, ?@§G9L¨©ª�«¬.­F 2170.00
4+26, ��6+��EB 1500.00
4+26, ��;+��EB 1500.00
4+26, ��knopqrsTU 800.00

4+26, ®BkqQZ[-��8¯ 1450.00
4+26, ��°k�±°²�³´ 1500.00
4+26, ��°kµ���FG 1200.00
4+26, ®BkqQZ[-��¶·4¸ 800.00
4+26, ?@§G-AA.���CD¹º1000=  1000.00
4+27, »¼knopqrsTU 800.00
4+27, »¼½¾½¿fJÀEB 1000.00
4+27, »¼�+��EB 1500.00

4+27, »¼6+��EB 1500.00
4+27, »¼;+��EB 1500.00
4+27, ®BkqQZ[9»¼%'¯5µ¸kn> 6400.00
4+27, ®BkqQZ[9¶·½ÁÂÁÃ 800.00
4+27, ®BkqQZ[9¶·LÄÅÄÆ 400.00
4+27, ®BkqQZ[9ÇÈÉ 800.00
4+27, ®BkqQZ[9ÊËÌ 500.00
4+27, ®BkqQZ[9¶·ÍÎÏÏ 200.00
4+28, ®BkqQZ[9ÐÑÒ 600.00
4+28, ®BkqQZ[9ÐÓÔ 400.00
4+29, ���knopqrsTU 800.00
4+29, ����+��EB 1500.00



!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
4+29, ���6+��EB 1500.00

4+29, ���;+��EB 1500.00
4+29, ®BkqQZ[9��� 4250.00
5+1, ���kn��FTU 600.00
5+1, ÕÖ×;+��EB  2100.00
5+1, ÕÖ×°Ø¿fJÀEB 500.00
5+1, ÕÖ×knµ���F 1200.00

5+2, ÕÖ×ÙÚÛÜÝ56¯> 200.00
5+2, ®BkqQZ[9ÕÖ×';¯ 13000.00
5+2, ?@9AA.ÕÖ×¹º�Þß 400.00

5+4, ®BkqQZ[9à°á 500.00

5+4, ®BkqQZ[9à°â 500.00

5+4, ®BkqQZ[9ãäåÅ 500.00

5+4, ®BkqQZ[9HÚÎ 500.00

5+4, ®BkqQZ[9Hæç 500.00

5+4, ®BkqQZ[9ÐÓè5HIé> 300.00
5+5, uêë°;+��EB  1800.00
5+5, uêë°ÙÚÛÜÝ56¯> 200.00
5+5, uêë°���FTU 600.00
5+5, ìß×;+��EB 1800.00
5+5, ìß×knopqrsTU 800.00
5+5, ìß×ÙÚÛÜÝ5�¯> 150.00
5+5, ìß×��FGEB 600.00
5+5, ®BkqQZ[9íÁîïð 400.00
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5+5, ?@9AA.íÁîß 400.00

././././ 69014.00


